IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

14 MARCH 2019

e | QTR
COURT 2B TR g

1

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VAN DER WESTHUIZEN J

SUMMARY JUDGEMENTS
46. FNB Vs GALBRAITH PTY +1
47. STANDARD BANK Vs MS ABDUL KARIM
RULE 43
48. 1 MARAIS Vs LL MARAIS

APPLICATIONS FOR DEFAULT JUDGEMENTS

49. MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEE FUND VS SCIMATICS SOLUTIONS

86572/18

75948/18

70196/18

73571/18




50. SUMMERLANE TRADING VS KIDNEY WIZE 78067/18

51. NEDBANK Vs N DLAMINI 47883/18
52. KS MMADI Vs RAF 36077/18
53. NEDBANK VS D BAKER 77960/18
54. ESKOM FINANCE Vs NC MAPHOTO 83615/16
OTHER APPLICATIONS
55. LOCAL MUNICIPALITY ' ESTATE LATE MS PILANE  70797/18
56. RM ELLIOT 'S MASTER OF HIGH COURT  36681/18
57. R PRETORIUS Vs W WEHMEYER 84411/18



58.

59,

60.

61.

62

63.

64.

65.

56.

FNB

FNB

TJ BANDA

FNB

EX PARTE CT BALOYI

NEDBANK

EX PARTE S GALLI

F MAKHUBELA

NEDBANK

Vs

VS

VS

A

VS

VS

\'A)

L MALAN

MR NDLOVU

DR SC CWELE +1

G DE SWART

S MSOMI

M KORGBELE

DL MASEKO

45553/17

15951/18

5034/19

5812/19

72253/18

74705/18

71851/18

80663/17

55298/16




67. FNB

68. GEPF

69. E DE LANGE

70. FNB

REHABILITATIONS

71, EXPARTE A STRYDOM

72, EXPARTE V BRITZ

LIQUIDATION

73. VANNICSIM VERVOER

74. BUSINESS PARTNERS

V5

Vs

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

SABLE HILLS

CIOANNOU

TAXING MASTER +8

RW LOBELO

ZIMUNGA CONSTRUCTION

STAND SEVENTY

70834/18

60561/16

78635/18

47004/18

86461/18

85367/18

51358/18

51983/18




SURRENDER OF ESTATES

75. EX PARTE AD SNYMAN

76. EX PARTE D THOMAS

77. EX PARTE ] VAN BLERK

78. EX PARTE J ANDREWS

79. EXPARTE E JANEKE

80. EX PARTE LR BEKKER

RULE NISI

81. NEDBANK

V5

CIPC+6

72254/18

84242/18

87094/18

82165/18

10533/19

10532/19

84342/18



COMPEL

82,

83.

84,

GH BURT

TC MALEDIMO

TRUDON PTY

DIVORCES

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

MG RAKOMETSI

N NYAMBENI

MA MQUQWANA

MM MODISE

LE STEVENSON

T LESIBA

VS

VS

\'A)

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF POLICE

STANDARD BANK +1

SASSA

CN APRIL

N NYAMBENI

Z ZILINDILE

L MODISE

M STEVENSON

MJ LESIBA

21112/15

45566/18

42795/13

57001/16

69594/18

79267/18

8815/19

51462/17

62296/17




